
Diözesanmeisterschaft 2014

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Schwabach

Jugend B männl.

1. Fabian DJK Abenberg 431 133 4Schübel

2. Benjamin DJK Abenberg 423 123 11Schübel

3. David DJK Titting 354 76 24Bauer

4. Aaron DJK Abenberg 350 83 18Rosenberger

5. Martin DJK Eichstätt 309 75 19Lautner

Jugend A männl.

1. Zacharias DJK Abenberg 465 165 5Kampourakis

2. Fabian DJK Abenberg 421 150 5Kratzer

3. Nico DJK Abenberg 409 126 2Haase

4. Paul DJK Abenberg 404 125 6Blumrodt

5. Manuel DJK Berg 404 102 10Kubis

Junioren

1. Kai-Uwe DJK Schwabach 926 306 10Baer

2. Marcel DJK Schwabach 902 266 7Pflaumer

3. Christian DJK Eichstätt 837 268 9Walz
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Herren

1. Hans DJK Mitteleschenbach 956 321 2Lang

2. Gerhard DJK Eichstätt 934 346 8Fischer

3. Christian DJK Eichstätt 925 311 6Buchner

4. Christian DJK Eichstätt 923 327 4Niebler

5. Ferdinand DJK Eichstätt 909 302 2Bleiziffer

6. Stefan DJK Eichstätt 906 297 6Spiegel

7. Jürgen DJK Eichstätt 905 292 5Frey

8. Andreas DJK Schwabach 904 309 3Weger

9. Christian DJK Abenberg 903 282 11Moths

10. Andreas DJK Eichstätt 903 274 10Niefnecker

11. Markus DJK Schwabach 895 287 4Horn

12. Michael DJK Mitteleschenbach 887 273 11Engelhard

13. Stefan DJK Schwabach 887 273 6Schneider

14. Richard DJK Titting 881 263 19Bauer *
15. Walter DJK Eichstätt 877 303 3Bauer

16. Bernd DJK Titting 876 257 10Hardt *
17. Steve DJK Eichstätt 874 281 7Müller

18. Michael Uwe DJK Schwabach 873 272 6Schneider

19. Stefan DJK Berg 867 276 13Weismann

20. Dominik DJK Mitteleschenbach 866 260 18Jank

21. Jörg DJK Neumarkt 861 250 14Schrödel

22. Tobias DJK Neumarkt 859 289 5Karl

23. Christian DJK Eichstätt 859 269 6Spiegel

24. Peter DJK Berg 859 247 14Skupien

25. Michael DJK Eichstätt 856 267 7Niefnecker

26. Martin DJK Mitteleschenbach 849 273 12Merk

27. Mathias DJK Berg 838 238 14Skupien

28. Alexander DJK Schwabach 831 269 9Schneider

29. Georgios DJK Abenberg 829 245 9Kampourakis

30. Tino DJK Mitteleschenbach 821 229 20Köppel

31. Markus DJK Eichstätt 791 264 16Spiegel

32. Markus DJK Neumarkt 775 219 18Riehl

33. Steffen DJK Berg 768 246 23Gastel

34. Marc DJK Berg 704 180 38Francenne

35. Jürgen DJK Abenberg 691 193 30Endner *
36. Christian DJK Abenberg 559 131 3Schmidt
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37. Rene DJK Berg 0 0 0Wolf

Senioren A

1. Roland DJK Schwabach 475 149 1Maurer

2. Walter DJK Schwabach 471 158 0Pflaumer

3. Harald DJK Berg 469 166 2Kohler

4. Dieter DJK Mitteleschenbach 448 151 3Wagner

5. Wolfgang DJK Mitteleschenbach 445 144 3Kocher

6. Franz DJK Titting 436 124 8Bernecker *
7. Reinhard DJK Neumarkt 435 142 6Rupprecht *
8. Rudolf DJK Abenberg 420 134 4Kratzer

9. Gerhard DJK Abenberg 417 113 11Hörauf *
10. Bernhard DJK Eichstätt 414 114 5Micki *
11. Artur DJK Titting 413 111 10Schmidt *
12. Georg DJK Schwabach 408 132 5Strobel

13. Armin DJK Neumarkt 406 113 9Dietz *
14. Franz DJK Berg 405 123 6Eimer

15. Josef DJK Titting 387 105 14Hoh

Senioren B

1. Helmut DJK Schwabach 487 174 3Horn

2. Johann DJK Berg 429 133 9Stepper

3. Franz DJK Berg 429 123 8 Nießlbeck

4. Gebhard DJK Titting 423 143 10Sandner *
5. Heinz DJK Neumarkt 423 137 5Schrödel

6. Franz DJK Eichstätt 412 123 12Dir r *
7. Franz DJK Neumarkt 410 103 8Maget *
8. Karl DJK Berg 389 102 12Hampel

9. Alois DJK Neumarkt 385 108 12Mayer *
10. Erwin DJK Schwabach 366 106 14Schottdorf *

Jugend B weibl.

1. Pia DJK Eichstätt 324 85 19Weisheit
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Jugend A weibl.

1. Laura DJK Ingolstadt 450 132 4Hager

2. Laura DJK Abenberg 409 107 5Kratzer

3. Ursula DJK Abenberg 373 95 15Schübel

Juniorinnen

1. Christina DJK Ingolstadt 437 138 7Thaller

2. Sonja DJK Eichstätt 381 131 11Preis

Damen

1. Raphaela DJK Ingolstadt 462 161 0Kummer

2. Edith DJK Berg 436 143 7Kubis

3. Melanie DJK Ingolstadt 433 140 7Lorenz

4. Sandra DJK Berg 403 122 9Kocaalp

5. Karin DJK Abenberg 401 124 6Hava

6. Ingrid DJK Neumarkt 395 102 18Rupprecht

7. Jutta DJK Neumarkt 377 95 15Wunderlich *
8. Daniela DJK Berg 338 87 17Spitz

Seniorinnen A

1. Hildegard DJK Ingolstadt 459 153 3Kummer

2. Gabriele DJK Abenberg 413 133 4Moths

3. Brigitte DJK Berg 379 103 12Leonhardt

4. Marianne DJK Abenberg 369 115 12Schübel *
5. Roswitha DJK Berg 368 102 13Mederer

6. Renate DJK Abenberg 360 70 20Scheidel *

Seniorinnen B

1. Mira DJK Ingolstadt 435 128 3Loncarevic

2. Monika DJK Abenberg 418 134 10Ziernhöld *
3. Waltraud DJK Berg 375 124 8Meinking *
4. Paula DJK Berg 363 97 15Gömmel
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Herren-Mannschaften

DJK Schwabach 1 5450 1775 291.

Horn Helmut 952 326 4

Baer Kai-Uwe 926 306 10

Weger Andreas 904 309 3

Maurer Roland 900 275 2

Horn Markus 895 287 4

Schneider Michael Uwe 873 272 6

DJK Eichstätt 1 5407 1745 352.

Buchner Christian 925 311 6

Bleiziffer Ferdinand 909 302 2

Spiegel Stefan 906 297 6

Frey Jürgen 905 292 5

Niefnecker Andreas 903 274 10

Spiegel Christian 859 269 6

DJK Eichstätt 2 5297 1770 403.

Fischer Gerhard 934 346 8

Niebler Christian 923 327 4

Bauer Walter 877 303 3

Müller Steve 874 281 7

Niefnecker Michael 856 267 7

Micki Bernhard 833 246 11

DJK Mitteleschenbach 1 5251 1627 734.

Lang Hans 956 321 2

Engelhard Michael 887 273 11

Wagner Dieter 872 271 10

Jank Dominik 866 260 18

Merk Martin 849 273 12

Köppel Tino 821 229 20

DJK Berg 1 5140 1562 855.

Kohler Harald 909 337 4

Kubis Manuel 870 225 19

Weismann Stefan 867 276 13

Skupien Peter 859 247 14

Skupien Mathias 838 238 14

Stepper Johann 797 239 21

DJK Titting 1 5092 1520 976.

Bauer Richard 881 263 19

Hardt Bernd 876 257 10

Bernecker Franz 863 259 12

Schmidt Artur 842 243 17

Sandner Gebhard 838 277 16

Hoh Josef 792 221 23
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DJK Neumarkt 1 4912 1463 877.

Schrödel Jörg 861 250 14

Karl Tobias 859 289 5

Schrödel Heinz 839 261 14

Dietz Armin 799 226 20

Maget Franz 779 218 16

Riehl Markus 775 219 18

DJK Abenberg 1 4889 1477 638.

Moths Christian 903 282 11

Kampourakis Zacharias 887 313 10

Haase Nico 881 287 5

Hörauf Gerhard 830 219 25

Kampourakis Georgios 829 245 9

Schmidt Christian 559 131 3
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Damen-Mannschaften

DJK Ingolstadt 1 2676 852 241.

Kummer Raphaela 462 161 0

Kummer Hildegard 459 153 3

Hager Laura 450 132 4

Thaller Christina 437 138 7

Loncarevic Mira 435 128 3

Lorenz Melanie 433 140 7

DJK Abenberg 1 2370 683 572.

Ziernhöld Monika 418 134 10

Moths Gabriele 413 133 4

Kratzer Laura 409 107 5

Hava Karin 401 124 6

Schübel Marianne 369 115 12

Scheidel Renate 360 70 20

DJK Berg 1 2324 691 643.

Kubis Edith 436 143 7

Kocaalp Sandra 403 122 9

Leonhardt Brigitte 379 103 12

Meinking Waltraud 375 124 8

Mederer Roswitha 368 102 13

Gömmel Paula 363 97 15
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